Subspecialty Directory
Cardiovascular Medicine
Dermatology

Endocrinology, Diabetes and
Metabolism

Endocrinology, Diabetes &
Metabolism

Gastroenterology and Hepatology

General Internal Medicine
Research

Hematology/Oncology

Hospital Medicine

Immunobiology
Infectious Disease

Internal Medicine

Nephrology

Pulmonary Disease and Critical
Care Medicine

Rheumatology and Clinical
Immunology

Department of Medicine Subspecialties

Name / Email / Title

Schneider, David, M.D., Professor

Glenn Goldman, M.D., Professor

Jack Leahy, M.D., Professor

Joel Schnure, M.D., Associate
Professor

James Vecchio, M.D., Professor

Benjamin Littenberg, M.D.,
Professor

Claire Verschraegen, M.D.,
Professor

Mark Pasanen, M.D., Associate
Professor

Ralph Budd, M.D., Professor

Christopher Grace, M.D., Professor

Jennifer Gilwee, M.D., Assistant
Professor

Richard Solomon, M.D., Professor

Anne Dixon, M.A., B.M., B.Ch.,
Professor

Bonita Libman, MD, Professor

Phone
(802) 656-8953
(802) 847-8770

(802) 656-2530

(802) 656-2530

(802) 847-2617

(802) 656-4560

(802) 656-5462

(802) 847-4959

(802) 656-2666
(802) 847-2264

(802) 847-4237

(802) 847-2534

(802) 656-3525

(802) 847-8217

Information

Bio

Bio

Bio; Lab

Bio

Bio

Bio

Bio

w
o

Bio; Lab

@
o

Bio; Trials

Bio

Bio


http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/cardiovascular/?Page=directory.html
mailto:david.schneider@uvm.edu
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/cardiovascular/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22474
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/dermatology/?Page=directory.html
mailto:glenn.goldman@uvmhealth.org
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/dermatology/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22677
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/endocrinology/?Page=directory.html
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/endocrinology/?Page=directory.html
mailto:jleahy@zoo.uvm.edu
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/endocrinology/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22495
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/endocrinology/?Page=research_lab-leahy.html&SM=researchsubmenu.html
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/endocrinology/?Page=directory.html
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/endocrinology/?Page=directory.html
mailto:Joel.Schnure@uvmhealth.org
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/endocrinology/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22500
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/gastro/?Page=directory.html
mailto:james.vecchio@uvmhealth.org
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/gastro/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22553
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/gimr/?Page=directory.html
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/gimr/?Page=directory.html
mailto:blittenb@uvm.edu
https://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/gimr/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22603
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/hemonc/?Page=directory.html
mailto:claire.verschraegen@uvmhealth.org
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/hemonc/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22607
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/pcim/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22742
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/immunobiology/?Page=directory.html
mailto:rbudd@uvm.edu
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/rheumatology/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22685
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/immunobiology/?Page=budd_lab.html&SM=researchsubmenu.html
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/infectiousdisease/?Page=directory.html
mailto:christopher.grace@uvmhealth.org
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/infectiousdisease/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22714
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/pcim/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22732
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/nephrology/?Page=directory.html
mailto:richard.solomon@uvmhealth.org
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/nephrology/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22628
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/nephrology/?Page=trials.html
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/pulmonary/?Page=directory.html
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/pulmonary/?Page=directory.html
mailto:anne.dixon@uvmhealth.org
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/pulmonary/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22695
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/rheumatology/?Page=directory.html
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/rheumatology/?Page=directory.html
mailto:Bonita.Libman@uvmhealth.org
http://www.uvm.edu/medicine/medicine/rheumatology/?Page=profile.php&bioID=22690

